
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 1 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 100 Sarah  Rao 1410349 Alfranco Gold 09:00
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 2 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 101 Lindsay Middleton Your Bard 1535694 Silver 09:08
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 105(2011) 102 Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 Bronze 09:16
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 105(2011) 103 Megan  Bullas 1915411 Fame 1834068 Gold 09:23
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 104 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Delta Nu 1936565 Gold 09:30
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 105 Charlotte  Clarke 1916517 Eto’o 1931903 Silver 09:38
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 106 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Don Romance 1734013 Silver 09:46
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 107 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Black Sabbath 1534662 Silver 09:54
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 103 Megan  Bullas 1915411 Fame 1834068 Silver 10:02
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 108 Georgina Rockingham 402568 September Song 402568 Bronze 10:10
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 1 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 109 Sarah  Rao 1410349 King Ron P Gold 10:18

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 110 Matthew Burnett 102187 Woodlander Buddy Holly 58438 Gold 10:35
Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 111 Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Silver 10:42
Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 112 Sarah Higgins Iranico Gold 10:49
Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 113 Sarah  Rao 1410349 Geniaal Gold 10:56
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 114 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 Bronze 11:03
Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 112 Sarah Higgins Iranico Gold 11:11
Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 113 Sarah  Rao 1410349 Geniaal Gold 11:19
Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 115 Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 Silver 11:27
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 108 Georgina Rockingham 402568 September Song 402568 Silver 11:35

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 116 Emma Rarity 239313 Derriamo Bronze 11:53
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 117 Freddie Pitchford Edwards 402570 L S Bertolis Consul 1833651 Bronze 12:00
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 118 penny jones 90050 Beneventum 1530359 Bronze 12:07
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 119 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 Bronze 12:14
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 120 Charlotte  Clarke 1916517 Eto’o 1931903 Silver 12:21
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 121 Enid Baines 37150 Alonso 48864 Silver 12:28
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 122 Matthew Burnett 102187 Mackintosh 1939425 Gold 12:35

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 123 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Bronze 12:50
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 117 Freddie Pitchford Edwards 402570 L S Bertolis Consul 1833651 Silver 12:57
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 124 Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 Silver 13:04
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 125 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Bronze 13:11
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 126 Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 Bronze 13:18
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 127 Maya Fowler 1613423 Lochna Jack 1942153 Bronze 13:25
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 128 Emma Rarity 239313 High time Silver 13:32
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 119 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 Silver 13:39
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 124 Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 Silver 13:46
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 125 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Bronze 13:53
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 126 Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 Bronze 14:00

***Please present your passports upon arrival, and be ready to ride at your time***
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Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 129 Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit III 1735681 Bronze 14:07
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 130 Emily  Bailey 1611413 Don Romance 1734013 Silver 14:14

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 131 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Bronze 14:35
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 132 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Silver 14:42
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 133 Sarah Banks 1610135 Countrywide Dream 1630184 Bronze 14:49
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 134 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Ibiza romance 1951920 Gold 14:56
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 135 Olivia Sale 1925113 Dr Ted 1949501 Bronze 15:03
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 136 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 Gold 15:10
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 137 Kate  Hassett 1711155 Chivalrous Pride 1933199 Bronze 15:17
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 138 Jodie Weston Little Longsdon First 1936187 Bronze 15:24
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 128 Emma Rarity 239313 High time 1943221 Gold 15:31
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 136 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 Gold 15:38
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 138 Jodie Weston Little Longsdon First 1936187 Silver 15:45
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 139 Ellie Saunders Bryn Lace Jigsaw 1951835 Bronze 15:52
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 140 Jackie Moule 1911575 MOLLY IX 1932606 Bronze 15:59
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 141 Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 16:06

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 140 Jackie Moule 1911575 MOLLY IX 1932606 Silver 16:23
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 142 Emma Green 1926162 Loobrhu ard Grandpa 1832134 Bronze 16:30
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 143 Jaime O’Malley 1922592 Alex Bronze 16:37
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 144 Nadine Challinor 1912119 Jade 1933422 Bronze 16:44
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 145 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 Bronze 16:51
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 146 Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Gold 16:58
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 147 Paulina Ciechacka 1925092 Lissy Let’s Dance 1951341 Gold 17:05
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 148 Sarah johnson 267074 Mikey grey gypsy 1949887 Gold 17:12
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 149 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 17:19
Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 150 Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 Silver 17:26

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 141 Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 17:40
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 137 Kate  Hassett 1711155 Chivalrous Pride 1933199 Silver 17:47
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 135 Olivia Sale 1925113 Dr Ted 1949501 Silver 17:54
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 151 Lesley Mitton 1712543 Penhill Rex 1943516 Silver 18:01
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 150 Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 Silver 18:08
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 143 Jaime O’Malley 1922592 Alex Bronze 18:15
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 152 Kiana Sangha 1926499 VOODOO AGZ 1951698 Bronze 18:22
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 153 Tina Harvey 1612049 Kinamara Lad 1935007 Bronze 18:29
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 147 Paulina Ciechacka 1925092 Lissy Let’s Dance 1951341 Gold 18:36
Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 149 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 18:43
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